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Hcap From

1031 Chalfant Amy B. 259 812 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

812 Stone Nicole B. 70 801 Scenic Rivers USBC

1243 Evans Clara P. 42 796 St Louis USBC

1634 Ward Brittany 250 774 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

985 Davenport Jami K. 256 773 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

526 Proffitt Dana 248 766 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

1297 Linneman Lori L. 86 760 Glasgow USBC

528 Herrin Karen J. 257 757 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

1589 Laurendine Erlinda O. 247 756 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

11010 Simpson Traci L. 15 746 Gr Laurie Area USBC

11711 Thuli Cari A. 241 744 MO Capital Area USBC

2812 Rosenburg Karen S. 15 739 Gr Laurie Area USBC

7413 Bone Alecia M. 249 734 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

7214 Hagenhoff Brittany L. 237 729 MO Capital Area USBC

11514 Simpson Denise M. 256 729 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

12016 Macintosh Cassidy A. 233 726 West Central Missouri USBC

15817 Fritz Kyleigh 236 725 MO Capital Area USBC

5218 Pierce Alyson M. 30 722 St Charles County USBC

8418 Zeigenbein Frances "Marie" M. 70 722 Scenic Rivers USBC

10320 Corniels Amanda J. 255 719 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

11521 Lueckenhoff Beverly 235 713 MO Capital Area USBC

3821 McCook Julie D. 257 713 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

5523 Shanefelter Jennifer L. 15 712 Gr Laurie Area USBC

11724 Mendez Jennifer L. 255 708 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

13425 Nodurft Tracy M. 256 707 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

16826 Nolle Cathy S. 232 706 St Charles County USBC

7927 Beard Julie B. 245 705 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

16828 Prescott Melody L. 94 704 Chillicothe USBC

6429 Griffin Vickie M. 257 702 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

14630 Wood Nancy M. 69 701 Scenic Rivers USBC

15631 Taylor Glenda S. 258 699 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

6032 Fallon Christine M. 30 697 St Charles County USBC

14633 Case Taylor M. 70 695 Scenic Rivers USBC

15834 Doldt Brenda L. 43 694 St Joseph MO USBC

12034 Pugh Abigail N. 245 694 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

13934 Campbell Donna A. 71 694 Scenic Rivers USBC

13637 Bucher Emmy L. 14 693 St Joseph MO USBC

11237 Young Karen S. 237 693 MO Capital Area USBC

7639 Morgan Michelle D. 187 691 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

13940 Hines Dawn E. 243 690 MO Capital Area USBC

14140 Warren Yvonne L. 68 690 Scenic Rivers USBC

14442 Estes Andi T. 261 688 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

7643 Mathews Jean M. 248 685 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

244 Sides Meleia A. 217 683 Cape Girardeau USBC

15345 McGee Christine A. 233 682 West Central Missouri USBC

5545 Wagner Emily G. 31 682 Marshall USBC

7947 Cummings Lynn C. 248 679 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

15348 Orthel Alicia M. 186 678 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

Missouri State USBC

Unofficial Standings after Weekend 2

2026 MOUSBC Women's Championships presented by BowlTV



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div 1 - 150 & Up, Handicapped

Hcap From

10349 Brubeck Brandy N. 244 676 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

11750 Schalk Rita J. 59 675 St Charles County USBC

16350 Leonard Laurie 285 675 Gr Laurie Area USBC

11052 Huey Becky A. 291 674 St Louis USBC

13253 Durand Angela L. 254 672 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

14654 Culley Debbie 41 670 St Louis USBC

14455 Bradley Paula A. 211 669 St Louis USBC

12956 Cook Danielle L. 52 668 St Charles County USBC

16857 Barnes Jolee M. 125 667 Northeast Missouri USBC

13658 Smith Dawn M. 259 665 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

759 Heintz Emily J. 145 664 St Charles County USBC

15859 Kuehn Nicole M. 270 664 Cape Girardeau USBC

7961 Zahnle Jessica A. 70 663 Scenic Rivers USBC

16061 Heintz Doreen K. 145 663 St Charles County USBC

15163 Fuemmeler Brenda M. 86 662 Glasgow USBC

13463 Corniels Jan M. 255 662 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

16065 Sydnor Josephine M. 83 659 St Charles County USBC

12465 Snowden Dawna M. 258 659 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

15667 Wood Paula M. 187 657 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

9168 May Laura E. 246 655 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

10869 Norwood Kelly L. 15 654 Gr Laurie Area USBC

16070 Williams Sharon 170 653 Cape Girardeau USBC

15170 Vetch Margo M. 177 653 West Central Missouri USBC

13472 Mehrhoff Linda A. 237 652 MO Capital Area USBC

16572 Wukasinovich Kimberly A. 253 652 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

16572 Knight Gale A. 297 652 Northeast Missouri USBC

9375 Fischer Dena 17 651 Gr Laurie Area USBC

14676 Coe Amy L. 87 649 Glasgow USBC

10376 Russell Willa D. 254 649 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

8878 Schulze Andrea R. 14 648 St Joseph MO USBC

11779 Bradshaw Anna 270 647 Cape Girardeau USBC

3680 Eddings Amanda L. 254 646 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

14181 Jerozal Caryn E. 240 645 MO Capital Area USBC

11082 Mathews Alena L. 247 644 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

14183 Myers Dawn J. 14 642 St Joseph MO USBC

13683 Rey Dawn M. 211 642 St Louis USBC

5783 Porter Cara J. 249 642 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

5586 Chadbourne Lauren K. 30 640 St Charles County USBC

12786 Sommerer Erin L. 241 640 MO Capital Area USBC

14888 Foxall Patricia A. 54 638 Northeast Missouri USBC

13489 Hulsey Angelia K. 235 637 MO Capital Area USBC

3690 Pittman Cyndi G. 257 636 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

14490 Phillips Cheryl A. 17 636 Gr Laurie Area USBC

11792 Hoelting Lisa M. 169 635 St Charles County USBC

8692 Carmichael Tara L. 242 635 MO Capital Area USBC

16094 Long Faith M. 67 634 Scenic Rivers USBC

8895 Blickhan Carrie 125 633 Northeast Missouri USBC

9695 Fritz Stephanie L. 237 633 MO Capital Area USBC

7495 Young Denise L. 17 633 Gr Laurie Area USBC
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8895 Smart-Hinton Elizabeth J. 17 633 Gr Laurie Area USBC

12295 Landers Pamela S. 258 633 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

122100 Herron Joyce M. 82 632 St Charles County USBC

163101 Trosper Tina L. 167 631 Hamilton USBC

52101 Gibbs Kelly K. 260 631 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

117103 Frenz Mary C. 298 630 St Louis USBC

110103 Oetterer Denise A. 68 630 Scenic Rivers USBC

151105 Griesenauer Stephanie J. 60 628 St Charles County USBC

136106 Sommerer Beverly A. 240 626 MO Capital Area USBC

168106 Swenson Sharon K. 282 626 Moberly USBC

156106 Berra Ciera M. 68 626 Scenic Rivers USBC

141109 Wilson Sherri L. 36 625 St Charles County USBC

36109 James Niki 15 625 Gr Laurie Area USBC

163109 Evans Sharon J. 261 625 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

168112 Barada Jamie L. 181 624 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

153112 Sommerer Deidra M. 240 624 MO Capital Area USBC

122112 Snow Sarah Z. 244 624 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

139112 Pugh Carla L. 246 624 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

139112 Kuelker Linda M. 298 624 St Louis USBC

132112 Bradley Gladys E. 291 624 St Louis USBC

43118 Fleming Laura J. 249 623 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

163118 Suess Brandy M. 285 623 Gr Laurie Area USBC

153120 Zieger Robin 211 622 St Louis USBC

158121 Zeigenbein Pauline "Mickey" M. 69 620 Scenic Rivers USBC

139122 Fox Melissa A. 186 619 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

129123 Anderson Melissa A. 3 617 Nevada USBC

139123 Riegel Katie L. 241 617 MO Capital Area USBC

122125 Stauffer Tina R. 188 616 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

91126 Cobb Marian L. 43 615 St Joseph MO USBC

151126 Mack Tracy L. 261 615 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

163128 Veit Becky J. 235 614 MO Capital Area USBC

163129 Stinnett Madison R. 270 613 Cape Girardeau USBC

100129 Wedel Nicole R. 272 613 St Louis USBC

148131 Hearn Rochelle L. 29 612 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

168131 Griffin Brenda S. 272 612 St Louis USBC

160133 Turner Marcie 284 611 Gr Laurie Area USBC

117134 Price Christina A. 169 610 St Charles County USBC

139134 Hostetler Bre A. 214 610 Maryville USBC

146134 McCoy Wendy L. 281 610 Cape Girardeau USBC

139137 Elliott Lois 51 609 Chillicothe USBC

163137 Fox Ruth A. 184 609 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

67137 Tucker Ava M. 232 609 St Charles County USBC

86140 Reader Donna K. 260 608 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

156141 Fowler Katy 3 605 Nevada USBC

160141 Slahck Jo Ellen 260 605 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

91143 Mckay Taylor L. 24 603 Gr Springfield MO USBC

48143 Younger Cheryl Y. 255 603 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

151143 Wood Cathy C. 17 603 Gr Laurie Area USBC

153146 Cole Tamara D. 295 601 Northeast Missouri USBC
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136147 McKenna Linda K. 145 599 St Charles County USBC

144147 Stockmann Theresa A. 291 599 St Louis USBC

160149 Hathaway Theresa A. 54 598 Northeast Missouri USBC

33149 Brenneke Vicki M. 235 598 MO Capital Area USBC

148149 Pence Pamela A. 250 598 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

129152 McKinney Tressy A. 186 597 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

55153 Duerkop Kathleen J. 249 596 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

122154 Bayer Janet A. 42 595 St Louis USBC

160154 Snodgrass Cathy 238 595 MO Capital Area USBC

115156 Linford Deanna J. 211 594 St Louis USBC

60156 Bleyenberg Candace M. 256 594 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

74158 Grubbs Alecia 15 590 Gr Laurie Area USBC

139159 Hutchinson Jocelyn N. 87 589 Glasgow USBC

88160 Turner Trish A. 60 587 St Charles County USBC

124161 Miles Donna K. 94 585 Chillicothe USBC

124162 Slape Rebecca A. 24 584 Gr Springfield MO USBC

110162 Nelson Deanna 217 584 Cape Girardeau USBC

0164 McCray Carrie E. 30 582 St Charles County USBC

120164 Boulden Donna 87 582 Glasgow USBC

141166 Williams Julie D. 246 581 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

163166 Howard Michelle R. 175 581 West Central Missouri USBC

81168 Neville Tracy R. 86 580 Glasgow USBC

151169 Erickson Beth E. 186 579 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

115170 Harlan Janelle L. 184 578 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

84171 Kliethermes Karla J. 29 575 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

165172 Hudson Mary A. 122 572 Chillicothe USBC

151173 Timbrook Brenda S. 3 569 Nevada USBC

124173 Skinner Elaine 24 569 Gr Springfield MO USBC

93175 Davis Sue 43 563 St Joseph MO USBC

163175 Bellinger Linda F. 240 563 MO Capital Area USBC

156177 Justus Darla K. 214 560 Maryville USBC

0178 Proffitt Brylee 248 557 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

84179 Ingles Anna L. 7 556 Columbia USBC

134179 Menzies Ermelina O. 247 556 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

88181 Moore-Lewis Joanne P. 242 555 MO Capital Area USBC

62182 Leonard Dana M. 217 554 Cape Girardeau USBC

160182 Fritz Kloie 236 554 MO Capital Area USBC

110184 Adams Teresa L. 69 549 Scenic Rivers USBC

141185 McKinney Kari D. 241 547 MO Capital Area USBC

156185 Riddle Candice L. 272 547 St Louis USBC

122187 Heinaman Tammy 242 532 MO Capital Area USBC

120187 Hamilton Becca L. 243 532 MO Capital Area USBC

100189 Whiteman Sheryl A. 94 518 Chillicothe USBC

67190 Smith Telitha R. 270 517 Cape Girardeau USBC
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